7~ VERMONT

STATE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD

11:30 pm

12:00 pm

12:05 pm

12:10 pm

12:15 pm

12:25 pm
12:55 pm
1:55 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

Vermont State Workforce Development Board
Full Board Meeting Agenda
October 17, 2019, 12:00 - 3:00 pm
Capitol Plaza Hotel & Conference Center, Montpelier, VT

Registration and Lunch Begin

Call to Order Welcome
Chair Adam Grinold

Old Business: Approve July 2019 Meeting Minutes

Training & Credentialing Committee Introduction
Sophia Yager, Deputy Director, Vermont State Workforce Development Board

WIOA State Plan Vision and Goals Introduction
Ellen Kahler, Chair, 2020 WIOA State Plan Work Group

WIOA State Plan Vision Exercise
WIOA State Plan Goals Exercise
WIOA State Plan Goals Reporting and Discussion

WIOA State Plan Vision and Goals Next Steps
Ellen Kahler

Final Announcements and Adjournment
Chair Adam Grinold



