

## Vermont State Workforce Development Board Full Board Meeting Agenda October 17, 2019, 12:00 – 3:00 pm Capitol Plaza Hotel & Conference Center, Montpelier, VT

11:30 pm	Registration and Lunch Begin
12:00 pm	Call to Order Welcome Chair Adam Grinold
12:05 pm	Old Business: Approve July 2019 Meeting Minutes
12:10 pm	Training & Credentialing Committee Introduction Sophia Yager, Deputy Director, Vermont State Workforce Development Board
12:15 pm	WIOA State Plan Vision and Goals Introduction Ellen Kahler, Chair, 2020 WIOA State Plan Work Group
12:25 pm	WIOA State Plan Vision Exercise
12:55 pm	WIOA State Plan Goals Exercise
1:55 pm	WIOA State Plan Goals Reporting and Discussion
2:40 pm	WIOA State Plan Vision and Goals Next Steps <i>Ellen Kahler</i>
2:45 pm	Final Announcements and Adjournment Chair Adam Grinold